
Prescott 
Living Range 

www.caseys.ie 

Invitingly open proportions and a welcomingly warm colour scheme make the Prescott 
sofa suite the perfect choice to bring colour and comfort to any home. 
 Solid hardwood frame, glued, screwed, and stapled. 
 Zig-zag sprung seat suspension. 
 Foam-covered superloop sprung back. 
 Carded fibre-filled seat interiors. 
 Feather-filled bordered back cushions. 
 Duck feather-filled scatter cushions. 
 Choice of fabric upholstery options.  
 
Our Sales Assistants are fully trained  on this range so feel free to ask them any questions 
in-store or online. 

Living Range 

www.caseys.ie 

Invitingly open proportions and a welcomingly warm colour scheme make the Prescott 
sofa suite the perfect choice to bring colour and comfort to any home. 
 Solid hardwood frame, glued, screwed, and stapled. 
 Zig-zag sprung seat suspension. 
 Foam-covered superloop sprung back. 
 Carded fibre-filled seat interiors. 
 Feather-filled bordered back cushions. 
 Duck feather-filled scatter cushions. 
 Choice of fabric upholstery options.  
 
Our Sales Assistants are fully trained  on this range so feel free to ask them any questions 
in-store or online. 

Prescott 



    www.caseys.ie 

65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,      

021-4270393 

Cork Limerick 

Raheen Roundabout, Limerick, 

061-307070 

 Height Width Depth 

Combi Unit 88cm 309cm 198cm 

Large Chaise Sofa 88cm 309cm 172cm 

Large Sofa 

Small Sofa 

Swivel Cuddler 

Standard Chair 

Combi Stool 

88cm 

88cm 

83cm 

88cm 

46cm 

234cm 

184cm 

131cm 

98cm 

88cm 

111cm 

111cm 

126cm 

98cm 

88cm 

    www.caseys.ie 

65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,      

021-4270393 

Cork Limerick 
Raheen Roundabout, Limerick, 

061-307070 

 Height Width Depth 

Grand Sofa 78cm 278cm 122cm 

Extra Large Sofa 78cm 244cm 122cm 

Medium Sofa 78cm 210cm 122cm 

 Height Width Depth 

Combi Unit 88cm 309cm 198cm 

Large Chaise Sofa 88cm 309cm 172cm 

Large Sofa 

Small Sofa 

Swivel Cuddler 

Standard Chair 

Combi Stool 

88cm 

88cm 

83cm 

88cm 

46cm 

234cm 

184cm 

131cm 

98cm 

88cm 

111cm 

111cm 

126cm 

98cm 

88cm 

Standard Chair 

Large Chaise Sofa 

Standard Chair 

Large Chaise Sofa 


