

Prescott

Living Range



Invitingly open proportions and a welcomingly warm colour scheme make the Prescott sofa suite the perfect choice to bring colour and comfort to any home.

- Solid hardwood frame, glued, screwed, and stapled.
- Zig-zag sprung seat suspension.
- Foam-covered superloop sprung back.
- · Carded fibre-filled seat interiors.
- Feather-filled bordered back cushions.
- · Duck feather-filled scatter cushions.
- · Choice of fabric upholstery options.

Our Sales Assistants are fully trained on this range so feel free to ask them any questions in-store or online. www.caseys.ie



Prescott

Living Range



Invitingly open proportions and a welcomingly warm colour scheme make the Prescott sofa suite the perfect choice to bring colour and comfort to any home.

- Solid hardwood frame, glued, screwed, and stapled.
- · Zig-zag sprung seat suspension.
- Foam-covered superloop sprung back.
- · Carded fibre-filled seat interiors.
- Feather-filled bordered back cushions.
- Duck feather-filled scatter cushions.
- · Choice of fabric upholstery options.

Our Sales Assistants are fully trained on this range so feel free to ask them any questionsin-store or online.www.caseys.ie

	Height	Width	Depth
Combi Unit	88cm	309cm	198cm
Large Chaise Sofa	88cm	309cm	172cm
Large Sofa	88cm	234cm	111cm
Small Sofa	88cm	184cm	111cm
Swivel Cuddler	83cm	131cm	126cm
Standard Chair	88cm	98cm	98cm
Combi Stool	46cm	88cm	88cm



Combi Unit	88cm	309cm	198cm
Large Chaise Sofa	88cm	309cm	172cm
Large Sofa	88cm	234cm	111cm
Small Sofa	88cm	184cm	111cm
Swivel Cuddler	83cm	131cm	126cm
Standard Chair	88cm	98cm	98cm
Combi Stool	46cm	88cm	88cm



FURNITURE

www.caseys.ie

Limerick Raheen Roundabout, Limerick, 061-307070

Cork 65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,

021-4270393

www.caseys.ie

Limerick

Raheen Roundabout, Limerick,

061-307070



65 Oliver Plunkett St. Cork,

Cork

021-4270393



Made From Recycled Paper